¢ CENTRAL

SN

Nome
1° HORUS
2° FANTASMA
3° IMPERADOR
4° ZIDANE
5 BOLT
6° DIPLOMATA
7° GUAPO
8° PESADELO
9° TEMPESTADE
10° PIRUETA
11° w2
12° BUIU
13° DINAMITE
14° SANGUE BOM
15°¢ KARANCHO
16° BONUS
17° GUARDIOLA
18° NOMAD
19° IMPACTO
20° VINGADOR
21° SUPERMAN
22° GERACAO
23° NOVIDADE
24° MAVERICK

Anilha
033161
002712
315457
312256
328745
039992
252138
001687
002052
002891
424421
454084
513077
545076
014260
295067
513970
008880
004162
545938
385091
474403
494856
127116

TRINCA FERRO 15/09/2019

Dono
ROBI
REDANTE
KLEITON
DILSON
DILSON
LUCAS CARLOTTO
DECIO
EDUARDO
GABRIEL
DARI
ROBI
EVANDRO KERNER
JOCEMAR
VALMI
FABIANO
MARCELO
IVO
MARCOS
EDUARDO
LUIZ ANDRE
JUVENIL
ALEXANDRO
CARLOS BRAGA
MARCELO

Cidade

GUAPORE

VALE REAL

CAXIAS DO SUL

CASCA

VERANOPOLIS

10/15 min
95/168
110/156
110/150
82/137
90/133
79/130
88/126
85/125
92/119
65/114
80/112
60/106
81/104
79/101
70/101
64/92
59/92
56/86
61/84
55/74
53/56
71/49
75145
54/11

ADCC

Pontos
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

~
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